PPTC Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 09/27/21
1
PolySwitch® Resettable PPTCs
Battery Strap > VTP Series
Littelfuse PolySwitch, a pioneer of polymeric positive temperature

100
80
60
40
20
0
-50 -30-40 -10-20 20100 4030 6050 8070 90
Part
Description
Ordering Part
Number
Maximum Ambient Temperature
-40°C -20°C 0°C 20°C 25°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C 80°C 85°C
Hold Current (A)
VTP*
VTP110F RF3498-000 2.0 1.7 1.4 1.12 1.10 0.85 0.75 0.7 0.4 0.2 0.1
VTP170F E04213-000 3.2 2.7 2.2 1.80 1.70 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.1
VTP170XSF RF0222-000 3.2 2.7 2.2 1.80 1.70 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.1
VTP175F A57199-000 3.2 2.7 2.2 1.84 1.75 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.1
VTP175LF RF3519-000 3.2 2.7 2.2 1.84 1.75 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.1
VTP210GF RF3122-000 4.1 3.5 2.9 2.26 2.10 1.6 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.4 0.1
VTP210SF RF3506-000 4.1 3.5 2.9 2.26 2.10 1.6 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.4 0.1
Thermal Derating [Hold Current (A) at Ambient Temperature (°C)]
* Product electrical characteristics determined at 25°C.
PPTC Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.